
Procurement Title
Procurement

ID

Procurement

Process
Phase Solicitation Pre-Bid Meeting Submittals Due NOIA or NOA

West Seattle Link Extension Engineering and Design Services AE 0057-24 Request for Qualifications Evaluating 05/01/24 05/13/24 11/13/24 04/10/25

Environmental MATOC MT 0221-24 Request for Qualifications Evaluating 01/03/25 01/22/25 03/11/25 05/07/25

Design MATOC MT 0005-25 Request for Qualifications In Development TBD TBD TBD TBD

PM/CM MATOC MT 0035-25 Request for Qualifications Assigned TBD TBD TBD TBD

Procurement Title
Procurement

ID

Procurement

Process
Phase Solicitation Pre-Bid Meeting Submittals Due NOIA or NOA

Bus Base North (BBN) CN 0148-24 Invitation for Bid (IFB) Advertising 01/15/25 02/11/25 04/04/25 06/03/25

Stride Bus Rapid Transit BT307 Kenmore/Bothell SR 522/Bothell Roadway & Stations CN 0168-24 Invitation for Bid (IFB) In Development TBD TBD TBD TBD

W200 Duwamish River Crossing and Aerial Guideway HC-GC/CM GC 0030-25 Request for Qualifications In Development TBD TBD TBD TBD

Kent Garage Concrete Restoration CN 0049-25 Invitation for Bid (IFB) Assigned TBD TBD TBD TBD

Renton Transit Center CN 0205-24 Invitation for Bid (IFB) In Development TBD TBD TBD TBD

Click HERE

03.21.2025

Procurement Title
Procurement

ID

Procurement

Process
Phase Solicitation Pre-Bid Meeting Submittals Due NOIA or NOA

Team Effectiveness RP 0162-24 Request for Proposal Evaluating 10/16/24 10/29/24 11/11/24 03/31/25

Signage Maintenance Services RP 0206-24 Request for Proposal Evaluating 01/29/25 02/05/25 02/28/25 04/03/25

Central Puget Sound Transit Authority | Procurement, Contracts, and Agreements Department

Procurement Snapshot
Snapshot of Active and Future Procurement Activity (future dates are estimated)

MATERIALS, TECHNOLOGY and SERVICES

NOIA - Notice of Intent to Award
NOA -  Notice of Award

Procurement Snapshot
Snapshot of Active and Future Procurement Activity (future dates are estimated)

DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION

Architecture & Engineering

Construction

This bi-weekly report includes procurements estimated to cost $250K or more, and are anticipated to be awarded up to 18 months out.  For more information on active solicitations, please visit the ST Vendor Portal

http://www.biddingo.com/soundtransit


ORCA Marketing and Creative Services RP 0008-25 Request for Proposal Advertising 02/24/25 03/05/25 03/24/25 05/09/25

ORCA Media Buying Services RP 0009-25 Request for Proposal Advertising 02/25/25 02/28/25 03/31/25 05/09/25

 GTFS-Pathways Management RP 0017-25 Request for Proposal In Development TBD TBD TBD TBD

Artwork Fabrication and Installation Services RP 0040-25 Request for Proposal In Development TBD TBD TBD TBD

Fall Protection Services RP 0003-25 Request for Proposal In Development TBD TBD TBD TBD

Insurance Consultant and Brokerage Services RP 0053-25 Request for Proposal In Development TBD TBD TBD TBD

Agency Wide Temporary Services RP 0218-24 Request for Proposal In Development TBD TBD TBD TBD

Employee Recognition RP 0052-25 Request for Proposal In Development TBD TBD TBD TBD

Light Rail Vehicle Series 3 RP 0110-24 Request for Proposal In Development TBD TBD TBD TBD

Transit Data Process Management RP 0215-24 Request for Proposal In Development TBD TBD TBD TBD

Hi-Rail Vacuum Truck RP 0192-24 Request for Proposal In Development TBD TBD TBD TBD

LRV Car Mover RP 0193-24 Request for Proposal In Development TBD TBD TBD TBD

On-Call Appraisal Services RP 0178-24 Request for Proposal In Development TBD TBD TBD TBD

Strategic Workforce Planning RP 0055-25 Request for Proposal In Development TBD TBD TBD TBD

ERP & EAM Platform Replacement and Consulting Services RP 0031-25 Request for Proposal Assigned TBD TBD TBD TBD

Click HERE

03.21.2025Central Puget Sound Transit Authority | Procurement, Contracts, and Agreements Department

NOIA - Notice of Intent to Award
NOA -  Notice of Award

This bi-weekly report includes procurements estimated to cost $250K or more, and are anticipated to be awarded up to 18 months out.  For more information on active solicitations, please visit the ST Vendor Portal

http://www.biddingo.com/soundtransit

